Monitorler

Uriin

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI
VGA

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.5 DELL E2223HN FHD VA 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR MONITOR (SIFIR OLU PIKSEL
GARANTILI)

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6'’ 60HZ FHD PORTABLE
TASINABILIR DOKUNMATIK MONITOR (SIFIR
OLU PIKSEL GARANTILI)

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ

23.8 LENOVO T24i-30 63CFMATXTK IPS FHD 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+VGA VESA PIVOT

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Ezcool

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Ezcool

Ezcool

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

63,00

65,00

66,00

68,00

74,00

78,00

83,50

89,00

119,

139,

145,

167,

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

00

usb

00
usb

00
usb

00
usb



2 Rl 21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI Dell 2 195,00

USB-C usD
0 23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 10+ 204,00
= usD
24 LENOVO T24m-29 63A5GAT6TK IPS 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 10+ 215,00
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 GEN1 usD
43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 10+ 230,00
g CCTV MONITOR usb
e 24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB Dell 4 239,00
‘m’_\\}mm\\m 0= USD
31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN180OLA/00 4MS 60HZ DP Philips 5+ 244,00
HDMI usb
24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) Lenovo 10+ 245,00
4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C usD
42.5 HIKVISION DS-D5043QE VA FHD 60HZ 6.5MS Hikvision = 10+ 245,00
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR usD
24 LENOVO T24t-20 62C5GARLITK IPS 4MS 60HZ Lenovo 4 305,00
HDMI+DP+USB-C 3.2 VESA usD
23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI Asus 2 324,00
usD
15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO- Asus 4 330,00
HDMI MM usD
27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP Dell 1 405,00
usb
[ 31.5 LENOVO T32p-30 63D2GAT1TK 4K Lenovo 10+ 489,00
w? (3840x2160) 4MS 60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C usb
A5 3.2 PivoT
55 DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 Dahua 5+ 580,00

g CCTV MONITOR usb



49

23.

21.

27

23.

27

27

15.

15.

15

31.

32

15

15

LENOVO P49w-30 63DBRAT1TK 2K 4MS 60HZ
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241B8QJEB IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ VGA
HDMI

5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62BOMATATK
FHD 60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

ASUS VA279HAE LED FHD 6MS HDMI DSUB

8 LENOVO ThinkVision S24e-20 VA
62AEKAT2TK FHD 60HZ 4ms LED HDMI VGA

SAMSUNG LS27CM501EUXUF VA FHD 60HZ 4MS
LED DUz

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

6 ASUS MB166C IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS TYPE-C

.6 MSI PRO MP161 E2 IPS 4MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PORTATIF

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

SAMSUNG LS32CM501EUXUF VA 4MS 60HZ HDMI
SMART MONITOR

.6 LENOVO M15 62CAUATIWL IPS FHD 6MS 60HZ
USB-C

.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16ACV 5MS 60Hz IPS
FHD

Lenovo

Philips

Lenovo

Asus

Lenovo

Samsung

Hikvision

Asus

Asus

Msi

Hikvision

Samsung

Lenovo

Asus

.149,00

usb

117,00
usb

139,00
usb

140,00
usb

150,00
usb

.700,00

TL

151,00
usb

175,00
usb

176,00
usb

177,00
usb

190,00
usb

.350,00

TL

199,00
usb

200,00
usb



15.6 ASUS VT168HR TN HD 5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA Asus 0 203,00

DOKUNMATIK usD
14 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB14AC IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS Asus 0 230,00
DP USB-C usD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1900AE/00 IPS 4MS 60HZ HDMI Philips 0 264,00
USB-C usD
= 14" LENOVO 63AAUAT6WL IPS WLED 6MS 60HZ USB Lenovo 0 275,00
%00} usD

27 LENOVO THINKVISION T27H-30 63A3GAT1TK Lenovo 0 279,00
D 4MS TIPS 60HZ PIVOT 4xUSB 3.2 GEN1 usb

1xUSB-C 3.2 GEN1

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD Asus 0 318,00

Bl oo uso
I 24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI Dell 0 329,00
d DOKUNMATI usb

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus 0 362,00
TYPE C usb

15.6 ASUS MB16AMT IPS 1920x1080 5ms MONITOR Asus 0 400,00
usb

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM8OPUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ Samsung 0 15.200,00
HDMI TL

32 SAMSUNG LS32CM80BUUXUF VA UHD 4MS 60HZ Samsung 0 15.200,00
HDMI TL

24.1 ASUS PA24AC FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP USB Asus 0 435,00
VESA usb

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR Asus 0 440,00
PROFESYONEL usb

14 ASUS MB14AHD IPS FHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI TYPE C Asus 0 447,00

usb




27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT Msi
RAPID
® | 15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS Asus
WQXGA
31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON Asus
g 31.5 LG 32UN88OP-B IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ 4K HDMI Lg
8. 27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP Asus
@jSWrOA“
>) USB-C
k3
15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI Asus
TYPE C
27 ASUS BE27ACSBK IPS QHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus
TYPE C
7 27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ Asus
;\\;fusprcAn HDMI DP TYPE-C
7 ® 14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ Asus
st 5MS DP USB-C
27.6 LG 28MQ780-B IPS DUAL UP 5MS 60HZ 2K Lg
QHD
27 ASUS PA27AC IPS QHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-  Asus
C
32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE- Asus
SYNC
15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI Asus
USB-C
23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP Asus

HDMI

455,00
usb

469,00
usb

495,00
usb

509,00
usb

529,00
usb

540,00
usb

550,00
usb

562,00
usb

611,00
usb

664,00
usb

735,00
usb

905,00
usb

1.179,00
usb

1.899,00
usb



